
EMN
Team
Sprint Team
Sprint
Results
Weston
Ski
Track Heat
3

1/31/2021 ABAB

Rank Team A B A Time

1 Dashiell
Martin
Adrian
Narváez

00:04:50.7
(4)
00:04:50.7
(4)

00:09:16.3
(1)
00:04:25.6
(2)

00:18:58.5
(1)
00:04:59.3
(2)

00:18:58.5
00:04:42.9
(1)

2 Calvin
Collins-Knapp
Anneka
Doughty

00:04:30.3
(1)
00:04:30.3
(1)

00:09:26.2
(2)
00:04:55.9
(6)

00:19:05.2
(2)
00:04:31.1
(1)

00:19:05.2
00:05:07.9
(3)

3 Jasper
Lloyd
Polina
Kontorovich

00:04:50.2
(3)
00:04:50.2
(3)

00:09:27.6
(3)
00:04:37.4
(3)

00:19:18.9
(3)
00:05:03.2
(3)

00:19:18.9
00:04:48.1
(2)

4 Hannah
Petersen
Josephine
Lynch-Shaddock

00:04:48.2
(2)
00:04:48.2
(2)

00:09:41.0
(4)
00:04:52.8
(5)

00:19:59.3
(4)
00:05:05.9
(4)

00:19:59.3
00:05:12.4
(4)

5 Leo
Ventimiglia
Alex
Young

00:24:43.0
(9)
00:24:43.0
(9)

00:11:17.9
(6)
23:46:34.9
(1)

00:23:07.6
(5)
00:06:02.7
(7)

00:23:07.6
00:05:46.9
(5)

6 James
Lake
Eddie
Zeng

00:05:10.4
(5)
00:05:10.4
(5)

00:11:34.3
(7)
00:06:23.9
(8)

00:23:46.5
(6)
00:05:22.4
(5)

00:23:46.5
00:06:49.8
(9)

7 Maggie
Ernst
Adelle
Dupere

00:05:35.7
(6)
00:05:35.7
(6)

00:10:24.2
(5)
00:04:48.5
(4)

00:24:30.0
(7)
00:07:43.1
(9)

00:24:30.0
00:06:22.7
(7)

8 Nathanael
Li
Sid
Cogill

00:06:05.7
(8)
00:06:05.7
(8)

00:12:04.1
(8)
00:05:58.4
(7)

00:24:39.7
(8)
00:06:19.2
(8)

00:24:39.7
00:06:16.3
(6)

9 Rowan
Verghese
Matthias
Farrar

00:05:48.4
(7)
00:05:48.4
(7)

00:12:13.7
(9)
00:06:25.3
(9)

00:24:43.0
(9)
00:05:44.4
(6)

00:24:43.0
00:06:44.9
(8)

9
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