## **EMN Team Sprint**

**Team Sprint Results** 

Weston Ski Track 1/31/2021 Heat 3 ABAB

Rank	Team	Α	В	Α	Time
1	Dashiell Martin	00:04:50.7 (4)	00:09:16.3 (1)	00:18:58.5 (1)	00:18:58.5
	Adrian Narváez	00:04:50.7 (4)	00:04:25.6 (2)	00:04:59.3 (2)	00:04:42.9 (1)
2	Calvin Collins-Knapp	00:04:30.3 (1)	00:09:26.2 (2)	00:19:05.2 (2)	00:19:05.2
	Anneka Doughty	00:04:30.3 (1)	00:04:55.9 (6)	00:04:31.1 (1)	<i>00:05:07.9 (3)</i>
3	Jasper Lloyd	00:04:50.2 (3)	00:09:27.6 (3)	00:19:18.9 (3)	00:19:18.9
	Polina Kontorovich	00:04:50.2 (3)	00:04:37.4 (3)	00:05:03.2 (3)	<i>00:04:48.1 (2)</i>
4	Hannah Petersen	00:04:48.2 (2)	00:09:41.0 (4)	00:19:59.3 (4)	00:19:59.3
	Josephine Lynch-Shaddock	00:04:48.2 (2)	00:04:52.8 (5)	00:05:05.9 (4)	<i>00:05:12.4 (4)</i>
5	Leo Ventimiglia	00:24:43.0 (9)	00:11:17.9 (6)	00:23:07.6 (5)	00:23:07.6
	Alex Young	00:24:43.0 (9)	23:46:34.9 (1)	00:06:02.7 (7)	00:05:46.9 (5)
6	James Lake	00:05:10.4 (5)	00:11:34.3 (7)	00:23:46.5 (6)	00:23:46.5
	Eddie Zeng	00:05:10.4 (5)	00:06:23.9 (8)	00:05:22.4 (5)	<i>00:06:49.8 (9)</i>
7	Maggie Ernst	00:05:35.7 (6)	00:10:24.2 (5)	00:24:30.0 (7)	00:24:30.0
	Adelle Dupere	00:05:35.7 (6)	00:04:48.5 (4)	00:07:43.1 (9)	<i>00:06:22.7 (7)</i>
8	Nathanael Li	00:06:05.7 (8)	00:12:04.1 (8)	00:24:39.7 (8)	00:24:39.7
	Sid Cogill	00:06:05.7 (8)	00:05:58.4 (7)	00:06:19.2 (8)	<i>00:06:16.3 (6)</i>
9	Rowan Verghese	00:05:48.4 (7)	00:12:13.7 (9)	00:24:43.0 (9)	00:24:43.0
	Matthias Farrar	00:05:48.4 (7)	00:06:25.3 (9)	00:05:44.4 (6)	00:06:44.9 (8)
0					